19 April 2024 Friday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.GOKTUGTAY
2.HAS TARKAN
3.BUYUK MENDERES (Kosmaz)
4. CANHAY
5. TUGKANBEY
6.AHEN TAY (Kosmaz)
7.GURSUYUM
8.KASMR TAY
9.LAPISTES
10.MENEMEN (Kosmaz)
11.MOGOLOGLU (Kosmaz)
12.NUSRAT ETKISI
13.0GLUMZEKA
14.OVAAKGALI
15.RIMERBEY
16.RUZGAR BARIS
17 RUZGARKANAT
18.SAFAK ZAVIANI
19.SILAHLIKIZ
20.MELANUR
21.POLAT AGA
22.ULUTEKIN (Kosmaz)

4ygrh
4ygrh
4ygrh
4ychh
4ychh
4ygrh
4ygrh
4ybh
4ygrh
4ygrh
4ybh
4ygrh
4ygrh
4ychh
4ybh
4ygrh
4ychh
4ygrh
4ygrm
4ychm
4ychh
4ybh

Entries

Condition-6/DHT
1.)285.000 t
1.)65.550 ©
Sire Dam
SILAH - DUSUVDEKI
BILGIN- TACISERIM

GURSU- SIMAYCAN
CANKARDESLER - TANEMCAN
OZHABER- ALIVE
OZGUNHAN - OLKUNUR
TURBO- DLASU

ONURKAAN - ZSUREN
BALIKHAN - ERFAN
COSARTAY - TEVENN
GURSU - MOGOLGULU
TURBO - DENiZBOZAN
CANBERKTAY - BASAGIM
ULUER - DEMIRASIYE
ULUER - KIRDUGUNU
GUNTAY - NAZLIGELIN
ALTAHA - AYBENKIZ

TURBO - KRSAFAK

SILAH- URLA SULTAN
CANKARDESLER - GURAGAR
COZHABER - BILNAZ
ONURKAAN - DERNAY

TIPLLIXRILLIIRRLLXGE SRS

2.)114.000 ¢
2)26220 ¢

Weight
N. ARI. KURTEL
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
M KUR. EMIN
OZG. KAHRAVIAN
ANI. KOSEOGLU
MEH. ARSLANPARCASI
GUN. SOYUPAK
VAH. ARI
ADN. KESKIN
M KUR. EMN
GUN. SOYUPAK
SUD. DEMREL
ABD. KILING
HAL. KEKIK
OSM AKGUN
EM.ALTIN
GOK. AKSU
H. DUR. KOCA
DEN. KURTEL
MEH. BIRDEN
MUZ TUGDAS
MUC. TEMEL

58 kg,

3.)57.000 ¢
3)13.110¢

Owner
MEHMET DEMR
H.CANSU
C.GUNES
AR.YILDIZ
D.KAYA
D.AKBULUT
MU.TURAN
EMKAYA
B.TURGUL
C.GUNES
C.GUNES
|.CANPOLAT
V.AKBULUT
F.KIRAN
|.ALPUGUR
OALTIN
K.SENGEL
F.CELTIK
H.YUZBASI
MEH.KAYA
AOCAL
T.KIYAS

Trainer
65
62
87
47
44
46
56
92
45
38
47
48
61
42
65
85
48
71
64
80
40
35

RT
0
341277
42365
425160
836250
4653
8420-50
54-5522
130
78070-4
1240-0
546000
264340
603005
375546
7-26479
-44803
-6341
4
12-4700
3007-88
6700-50

Bursa Racecourse (2nd Day)

1700 Turf

4)28500 &
4)6555 ¢

Last 6 Race
30.03.2024
04.04.2024
02.04.2024
04.04.2024
08.04.2024
13.04.2024
11.04.2024
18.03.2024
11.04.2024
11.04.2024
11.04.2024
15.04.2024
11.04.2024
15.04.2024
05.04.2024
02.04.2024
14.03.2024
02.04.2024
06.04.2024
05.04.2024
01.04.2024
22.03.2024

Last Race Date



